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24. PHILIPS-ABENDSPORTFEST
MITTWOCH, 13. MAI 2009 — HAMMER PARK

ERGEBNISSE

. 041 Smolka, Dieter

. 006 Baetke, Erich

. 019 Geisler, Gerd

. 097 Bischoff, Hermann

. 102 Bock, Andrea
. 020 Willsch, Pascal

. 018 Esemann, Jorn
. 130 Rittmeister, Lutz
. 097 Thimm, Erich

054 Wolff, Hans-Jurgen

. 126 Gailus, Klaus

2. 007 Einfeldt, Theodor

. 100 Eddelbuttel, Manfred

001 Dahms, Reinhard
128 Hufnagel, Horst

. 041 Smolka, Dieter

. 020 Willsch, Pascal
. 087 Thimm, Erich

054 Wolff, Hans-Jurgen

. 126 Gailus, Klaus

2. 044 Lutosch, Dietmar

. 127 Busse, Paul

128 Hufnagel, Horst

. 041 Smolka, Dieter

36
39
43
32

75
78

55
59
51

43
44
42

39
39
35
36

78
51

43
44
41

38
35
36

Allianz
Claudius Peters
SG Haspa
Dresdner Bank

Bundesbank
Lufthansa SV

SG Haspa
Philips LG
NDR

LG Alsternord
Deutscher Ring
Claudius Peters

German. Lloyd
SV Polizei

LG Alsternord
Allianz

Lufthansa SV
NDR

LG Alsternord
Deutscher Ring
Vattenfall

HMC
LG Alsternord
Allianz

® ©
o

e

8,2 Sek.
8,3
8,9

10,7

15,0 Sek.
14,0

13,2
15,9
16,1

12,8
13,0
14,8

14,2
14,7
15,3
15,6

30,9 Sek.
34,3

26,9
28,4
34,0

30,1
30,2
33,8



24. PHILIPS-ABENDSPORTFEST

800 m

F/IW35 1. 031 YUlcel, Sema
2. 118 Eis, Gesine

800m

M 30-55 1. 129 Kurtz, Matthias
2. 091 Timm, Thomas
3. 020 Willsch, Pascal
4

. 087 Thimm, Erich

5000m

W 40-50 . 025 Tobies, Dorathé

. 136 Kleinemeyer, Dagmar

. 134 Horn, Carola

. 110 Parge, Sabine

. 142 Lovon-Marcondes, Katia
. 124 Harz, Christine

. 084 Biel, Sabine

NOoO O WN -

M 35/40 . 096 Metzner, Bernd
. 106 Pape, Thomas
. 076 Levezow, Thomas

. 131 Lumpp, Michael

A OWON -

. 141 Cuny, Emmanuel
. 143 Ungermann, Stefan
. 116 Meyer-Reim, Utz
. 120 Hartz, Manfred
105 Bartels, Ronald

|#(}ON—\

=
a0
=)

. 091 Timm, Thomas

. 064 Jeschke, Heinz

. 022 Marten, Dieter

. 113 Fredenhagen, Harald

A OWOWN -

=
o
o

. 119 Ansen, Hans-Jurgen
. 094 Gliewe, Volker
. 087 Thimm, Erich

WN -~

=
=2
=]

. 093 Sullwold, Josef
. 109 Reiske, Gerd
. 137 Ihde, Bernd

WN -

=
o

. 133 Loeffler, Uwe
. 028 Meier, Manfred
3. 122 Bothern, Rolf

N —

70
93

67
58
78
51

60
56
66
64
64
69
61

65
72
69
73

62
64
61
63
62

58
55
57
59

50
52
51

47
47
46

41
40
43

Philips LG
DESY

SV Rapid
Philips LG
Lufthansa SV
NDR

NDR

HEK

Deutsche Bank
Deutsche Telekom
Philips LG

FA Blankenese
NDR

Vattenfall
SG Zoll
Bundesbank
Philips LG

Philips LG
Feuerwehr
DG HYP
DAK
Airbus SG

Philips LG
Philips LG
NDR

FA Blankenese

DAK
Tchibo
NDR

SG Zoll
Lufthansa SV
Raffay

ERGOsports
Philips LG
FA Blankenese

2:46,7 Min.
2:46,7

2:14,5
2:35,1
2:50,4
2:59,6

22:22,6 Min.
22:24.9
22:46,5
23:12,3
25:21,9
26:38,2
34:56,7

18:40,4
19:57,2
20:15,7
21:21,8

17:59,9
19:22,3
19:26,1
19:39,9

dnf

18:33,9
18:44,6
19:04,3
22:33,8

19:56,4
20:25,9
21:58,4

20:53,8
21:39,2
25:19,3

21:38,7
23:34,1
25:35,2



24. PHILIPS-ABENDSPORTFEST

WEITSPRUNG

W 30/45 1. 102 Bock, Andrea 75 Bundesbank 402 m
2. 142 Lovon Marcondes, Katia 64 Philips LG 2,92

WEITSPRUNG

M 65 1. 044 Lutosch, Dietmar 41 Vattenfall 4,40*
2. 008 Marx, Gernot-Werner 44 Claudius Peters 4,26*
3. 019 Geisler, Gerd 43 SG Haspa 4,22*
4. 028 Meier, Manfred 40 Philips LG 3,74*

M 70/75 1. 100 Eddelbuttel, Manfred 39 German. Lloyd 4,56
2. 006 Baetke, Erich 39 Claudius Peters 4,14*
3. 127 Busse, Paul 38 HMC 3,95
4. 041 Smolka, Dieter 36 Allianz 3,68
5. 097 Bischoff, Hermann 32 Dresdner Bank 3,60*
* = doppelte Weite Standweitsprung

HOCHSPRUNG

M 50 1. 018 Esemann, Jorn 55 SG Haspa 1,18 m

M 70 1. 041 Smolka, Dieter 36 Allianz 1,24

KUGEL

W 30 1. 102 Bock, Andrea 75 Bundesbank 7,55

W50-65 1. 055 Moller, Meike 40 Philips LG 6,42
2. 090 Reis, Beate 49 Philips LG 6,09
3. 125 Jeschke, Annegret 55 Philips LG 6,08
4. 138 Orlowski, Elke 41 Philips LG 5,35

M 65 1. 044 Lutosch, Dietmar 41 Vattenfall 9,22
2. 019 Geisler, Gerd 43 SG Haspa 8,86
3. 008 Marx, Gernot-Werner 44 Claudius Peters 8,72
4. 028 Meier, Manfred 40 Philips LG 6,03

M 70/75 1. 006 Baetke, Erich 39 Claudius Peters 9,05
2. 041 Smolka, Dieter 36 Allianz 8,46
3. 097 Bischoff, Hermann 32 Dresdner Bank 7,20

SPEER

W 30/35 1. 102 Bock, Andrea 75 Bundesbank 22,10 m
2. 139 Engelmann, Heike 71 SG Zoll 16,58

W 50-65 1. 140 Heitmann, Silke 57 Philips LG 22,50
2. 055 Moller, Meike 40 Philips LG 19,68
3. 090 Reis, Beate 49 Philips LG 10,61
4. 125 Jeschke, Annegret 55 Philips LG 10,36



24. PHILIPS-ABENDSPORTFEST

SPEER
M 30 1. 020 Willsch, Pascal
M 60/65 - 135 Sosna, Vaclav
1. 007 Einfeldt, Theodor
2. 044 Lutosch, Dietmar
3. 019 Geisler, Gerd
4. 028 Meier, Manfred
M70 - 132 Higgelke, Kurt

- 001 Dahms, Reinhard
1. 127 Busse, Paul

F.d.R.: PHILIPS LG
gez. Torsten Stiegert

78

48
42
41
36
40

37
39
38

Lufthansa SV

SV Polizei
Claudius Peters
Vattenfall

SG Haspa
Philips LG

LG Alsternord
SV Polizei
HMC

24,10 m

35,83
34,34
26,90
21,95
21,83

37,01
34,69
29,23
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